Patrick P.H. Sireta (3) 2,328,531 21.9% 579,000 1,749,531 13.9%
Russell J. Crecraft 369,800 3.5% 92,000 277,800 2.2%
Greg M. Haugen 384,500 3.6% 95,000 289,500 2.3%
John I. Hess 375,500 3.5% 93,000 282,500 2.2%
George J. Krausse, III � � � � �
Charles C. Leader, III 35,425 * � 35,425 *
Thomas A. Loder 392,535 3.7% 97,000 295,535 2.3%
Dah Wen Tsang 428,305 4.0% 106,000 322,305 2.6%
Glenn M. Wright 18,848 * � 18,848 *
Ronald F. McKenna � � � � �
Robert C. Pearson 59,500 * � 59,500 *
James E. Petersen 55,250 * � 55,250 *
Douglas S. Schatz (4) 182,500 1.7% 138,000 44,500 *
Alfred J. Stein 53,538 * � 53,538 *

All directors and executive officers as a group
(14 persons, consisting of
9 officers and 5 non-employee directors) 4,684,232 42.5% 1,200,000 3,484,232 27.0%

Edgar Filing: ADVANCED POWER TECHNOLOGY INC - Form S-3

63

*
Less than one percent.

49

Edgar Filing: ADVANCED POWER TECHNOLOGY INC - Form S-3

64

Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior
to the Offering

Shares Beneficially
Owned After
the Offering

Name and Address of
Beneficial Owner

Number
of Shares

Percentage
of Shares

Number of
Shares

Sold in the
Offering

Number
of Shares

Percentage
of Shares

5% Shareholders
Third Avenue Management LLC
767 Third Avenue
New York, New York 10017 (5)

1,099,400 10.3% � 1,099,400 8.8%

T. Rowe Price Associates Inc.
T. Rowe Price Small-Cap Value Fund, Inc.
100 E. Pratt Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 (6)

850,000 8.0% � 850,000 6.8%

Dimensional Fund Advisors, Inc.
1299 Ocean Avenue, 11th floor
Santa Monica, California 90401 (7)

541,118 5.1% � 541,118 4.3%

Wasatch Advisors, Inc.
150 Social Hall Avenue
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (8)

573,810 5.4% � 573,810 4.6%

Selling Shareholder
Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.(4)
1625 Sharp Point Drive
Fort Collins, Colorado 80525

138,000 1.3% 138,000 � �

*
Less than 1% of the outstanding common stock.

(1)
Unless otherwise indicated, the address of each beneficial owner listed is c/o Advanced Power Technology, Inc., 405 SW Columbia
Street, Bend, Oregon 97702.

(2)
For each person, the "Shares Beneficially Owned" columns may include shares of common stock attributable to the person because of
that person's voting or investment power or other relationship. The inclusion in the table of any shares, however, does not constitute an
admission of beneficial ownership of those shares by the named shareholder. The percent ownership for each shareholder on May 31,